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Name 
Successful-continued 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
Invalid 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. Auckland 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. Auckland 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. Auckland 
Baghdad Bags & Accessories Ltd. Auckland 

Tender No: 1106- Item Code: Ex61105 

Name 
10 licence units of $1.600 each 

Location 
Successful 
Oroton Pty Ltd. 
Oroton Pty Ltd. 
U-Drive N.Z. Ltd. 
U-Drive N.Z. Ltd. 
Watts Sports Depot 
Memsahib Ltd. 
George Graham Ltd. 
Dawson & Maudsley Ltd. 
Dawson & Maudsley Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
George Graham Ltd. 
C. Robinson Ltd. 
Home Guard Products (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Wah-Lee Co. Ltd. 
Wah-Lee Co. Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
H. J. Smyth Ltd. 
C. Robinson Ltd. 
Carlin International Ltd. 
D. & Y. Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Wdlfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Watts Sports Depot 
D. & Y. Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Ethnic Imports 
Ethnic Imports 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Tender No: 1107- Item Code: Ex61105 
10 licence units of $10,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Oroton Pty Ltd. 
Oroton Pty Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
B. Berman & Co. Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

$ 

Bid 

50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
23.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
16.00 
12.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
8.00 
7.00 

6.00 
5.00 

4.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 

Bid 
$ 
721.00 
721.00 
561.00 
561.00 
533.00 
525.00 
376.00 
352.00 
351.00 
336.00 

336.00 
321.00 
320.00 
310.00 
256.00 
256.00 
256.00 
256.00 
253.00 
240.00 
205.00 
180.00 
176.00 
176.00 
176.00 
160.00 
109.00 
78.00 

Bid 
$ 

5,005.00 
4,505.00 
2,100.00 
2,100.00 
2,001.00 
1,600.00 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Dunrae Manufacturing Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Wellfit Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Abbott Armstrong & Howie Ltd. 
Dawson & Maudsley Ltd. 
Dawson & Maudsley Ltd. 
D. & Y. Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
D. & Y. Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
C. Robinson Ltd. 
Willie Weavers Woolshop Ltd. 
C. Robinson Ltd. 
Ethnic Imports 
Ethnic Imports 
George Graham Ltd. 
George Graham Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1108- Item Code: 61113 
8 licence units of $2,000 each 

Bid 
$ 

1,600.00 
1,201.00 
1,100.00 
1,100.00 

1,000.00 
724.00 
601.00 
500.00 
400.00 
250.00 
201.00 
200.00 
109.00 
78.00 
76.00 
26.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 350.00 
William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 215.00 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 101.00 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 12.00 
M. Cox & Co. Auckland 6.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 3 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1109- Item Code: 61113 
20 licence units of $4,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Success! ul $ 

William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 420.00 
Vance Vivian Ltd. Wellington 321.00 
William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 320.00 
William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 220.00 
William Clifford & Co. Ltd. Waikanae 210.00 
Vance Vivian Ltd. Wellington 152.00 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 121.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 30.00 
The Parisian Neckwear Co. Ltd. Auckland 21.00 
The Parisian Neckwear Co. Ltd. Auckland 21.00 
Chandler House Ltd. Hamilton 20.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 20.00 
Chandler House Ltd. Hamilton 20.00 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 15.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 6 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Tender No: 1110- Item Code: 61115 
10 licence units of $5,800 each 

Location 
Successful $ 

Bid 

Ballande New Zealand Ltd. Auckland 1,160.00 
Ballande New Zealand Ltd. Auckland 1,015.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 50.00 
Hickor: Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 50.00 
M. Cox & Co. Auckland 8.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1111- Item Code: 61115 
40 licence units of $15,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Ballande New Zealand Ltd. Auckland 2,250.00 
W. F. & E. L. King Ltd. Hamilton 500.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 200.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 200.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 200.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 150.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 150.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
Hickory Fashions (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 30 Licences Were Not Issued 


